RADION-X®
STERILE AND POWDER-FREE
RADIATION PROTECTION GLOVES
Ordering Information
Item Number	 Size
MSG2165 6.5
MSG2170 7.0
MSG2175 7.5
MSG2180 8.0
MSG2185 8.5
MSG2190 9.0
10 Pairs/Box, 20 Pairs/Case
Radion-X is a Radiation Protection Glove (RPG).  Radiation
Protection Gloves are specially formulated gloves designed
to protect the user’s hands from scattered secondary